Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Intel

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,80 USD

82,80 USD

108,10
usb

108,10
usb

108,10
usb

207,00
usb

216,20
usb

343,85

usb

24,84 USD

25,87 USD

88,55 USD

103,50
usb



COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit Colorful 0 297,85

(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V) usbD

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX- Axle 0 312,80
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3 usbD

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 324,30
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV) usbD
GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit Gainward 0 338,10
usD

1 | COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB Colorful 0 339,25
I_‘—‘_-%ég/» GDDR6 128Bit (W 0OC 12G L-V) USD
MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI Msi 0 354,20
DP 128Bit usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB Msi 0 385,25
HDMI DP 192BIT usbD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB Msi 0 399,05
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit usbD

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 402,50
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP) usbD

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 414,00
DP 192BIT usD

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 416,30
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP) usbD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB Msi 0 525,55
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC Msi 0 1.449,00
PLUS 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 usD

X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)



